



**WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF ENGINEERING**

PROJECT NAME: 100 W. Washington Street Stamped Concrete DATE: September 27, 2019  
 Contract No. MS-SC-273-28

ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM	BID QTY.	UNIT	ALC Companies		Outdoor Contractors Inc.		Manaf Construction LLC	
				Bid Price	Invoice Total	Bid Price	Invoice Total	Bid Price	Invoice Total
Backfill Using Existing Pea Gravel and No. 57 Aggregate	301	12	CY	\$61.75	\$741.00	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$818.23	\$9,818.76
5 Inch Stamped Concrete	501	1,315	SF	\$20.17	\$26,523.55	\$24.31	\$31,967.65	\$19.88	\$26,142.20
Crimson Pygmy Barberry (Atropurpurea Nana)	701	2	EA	\$76.00	\$152.00	\$24.00	\$48.00	\$658.75	\$1,317.50
American Hornbeam (Carpinus Caroliniana)	702	2	EA	\$442.00	\$884.00	\$158.00	\$316.00	\$988.75	\$1,977.50
<b>Sub-Total</b>					<b>\$ 28,300.55</b>		<b>\$ 32,451.65</b>		<b>\$39,255.96</b>